
S.NO. Subject Book Name Publishers Name ISBN Phone No.

1 English English Capital Letter Writing Part A MGS Publication 9387821528365 9721315500

2 Rhymes Nursery Rhymes A Book Magic 9789384626679 91-11-42304150

3 Maths Maths Number Book  1 to 50 MGS Publication 9387821552563 9721315500

4 G.K Picture Dictionary A MGS Publication 9789387821521 9721315500

5 Drawing Creo Fun Print A Arthur Pub. house 9788192891655 9826604080

S.NO. Subject Book Name Publishers Name ISBN Phone No.

1 English The Bridge Rhymes and Story LKG Arthur Pub. house 9788196837983 9826604080

2 Hindi The Bridge  #Roh v{kj Kku  c Arthur Pub. house 97893386282019 9826604080

3 Maths Number 1 to 50 Numeracy Skills Viva Volt  Publication 9789360171780 9173174 24242

4 E.V.S The Bridge General Awareness Arthur Pub. house 9788196837945 9826604080

5 All Subject The Bridge Worksheet LKG Arthur Pub. house 9788196837945 9826604080

6 Cursive Cursive Writing MGS Publication 9788119863698 9721315500

S.NO. Subject Book Name Publishers Name ISBN Phone No.

1 English  Building Blocks A Fun way to learn Sky Books Publication 9789390022977 (011)43158370

2 Maths Building Blocks A Fun way to learn Sky Books Publication 9789390022984 (011)43158370

3 EVS Building Blocks A Fun way to learn Sky Books Publication 9789390232024 (011)43158370

5 Hindi स्वर लेखन Eclectic Education Pub. 9788198455321 8989137800

6 Cursive Cursive Writing Cristo Publication 9788119866984 9354766041

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Text Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 8196437595 9721315500

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 1 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 9388571045 9305883682

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 1 Eclectic Education Publication 8193864700 8989450800

4 Hindi धारा हहिंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक M G S Publication 9789394161665 7376933372

5 Hindi मेधा हहिंदी सुलेख माला 1 Eclectic Education Publication 9788194463306 8989450800

6 Maths Active Mathenatics 1 (ver.2) Full Marks Pvt Ltd 9789385683350 011-40556600

7 Environmental Studies Living Planet Srijan Publisher 9789381412445 8882953632

8 General Knowledge Timeline Book Magic India Pvt Ltd 9789384626228 91-11-42304150
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S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Text Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 8196437595 9721315500

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 2 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 9388571053 9305883682

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 2 Eclectic Education Publication 9788194004602 8989450800

4 Hindi सारिंगी हहिंदी भाषा की पाठ्यपुस्तक N.C.E.R.T. 9789352924387 11-26562708

5 Hindi मेधा हहिंदी सुलेख माला 2 Eclectic Education Publication 9788194463313 8989450800

6 Maths Active Mathenatics 2 (ver.2) Full Marks Pvt Ltd 9789385643367 011-40556600

7 Environmental Studies Living Planet Srijan Publisher 9789388412452 8882953632

8 General Knowledge TRACK your Knowledge White Stone Regent Pub. House 9789384626679 9826400482

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Text Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 8996437587 9721315500

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 3 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 9388571061 9305883682

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 3 Eclectic Education Publication 9788194004608 8989450800

4 Hindi वीणा हहिंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक N.C.E.R.T. 9789352929498 11-26562708

5 Maths Maths Genius 3 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 81964375873 9354033616

6 Environmental Studies Nature Trail Srijan Publisher 9889389712292 8882953632

7 General Knowledge Knowledge Hunt B-Wise Book Publication 9789395916494 9911750645

8 Value Education New Way to Moral Education 3 EduGator Publications 9788196810474 9981114037

9 Computer Think Digitally Eduline publishers 9789395865920 011-45668333

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Text Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 8196437579 9721315500

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 4 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 9394538593 9305883682

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 4 Eclectic Education Publication 9788194004639 8989450800

4 Hindi ररमहिम हहिंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक N.C.E.R.T. 8174506667 11-26562708

5 Maths Targeting MATH Edumore Publishers 9789380526386 9354033616

6 Environmental Studies My Greeen World Millennium Booksource PVT.LTD 8119951980 9311353501

7 General Knowledge Knowledge Hunt B-Wise Book Publication 9789395916493 9911750645

8 Value Education New Way to Moral Education 4 EduGator Publications 9789395916493 9981114037

9 Computer Think Digitally Eduline publishers 978939565845 011-45668333

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Text Golden Feather A multi-skill course in English Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 8119800745 9721315500

2 Eng Grammar English Grammar 5 Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 9794538828 9305883682

3 English Cursive Cursive writing 5 Eclectic Education Publication 9788194004608 8989450800

4 Hindi ररमहिम हहिंदी पाठ्यपुस्तक N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508119 11-26562708

CLASS II

CLASS III

CLASS IV

CLASS V
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5 Maths Targeting MATH Edumore Publishers 97899380526393 9354033616

6 Science Science For Juniors-5 Millennium Booksource PVT.LTD 9789348378927 9311353501

7 social Science Social Studies For Juniors-5 Millennium Booksource PVT.LTD 9789348378705 9311353501

8 General Knowledge Timeline Book Magic India Pvt Ltd 9789384626266 91-11-42304150

9 Value Education New Way to Moral Education 5 EduGator Publications 9789395916370 9981114037

10 Computer Think Digitally Eduline publishers 9789395865876 011-45668333

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.
1 English Text RISE English STENCIL Course Book 6 Navneet Education Limited 9789389994315 022-66626565
2  Hindi calr Hkkx 1 N.C.E.R.T. 8174504818 11-26562708
3 Hindi l`tu fgaUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk Srijan Publisher Pvt Ltd 9789392638602 8882953632
4 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx 1 N.C.E.R.T. 8174504680 11-26562708
5 Maths  Mathematics N.C.E.R.T. 8174504826 11-26562708

Maths WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK MATHEMATICS Arihant Prakashan Meerut 9789327196900 011-47630600
6 Science Science N.C.E.R.T. 8174505121 11-26562708

Science WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK SCIENCE Arihant Prakashan Meerut 9789327196894 011-47630600
7 So.Science Our Past - I (History) N.C.E.R.T. 8174504931 11-26562708

The Earth: Our Habitant - I (Geography) N.C.E.R.T. 8174504915 11-26562708

Social & Political Life - I N.C.E.R.T. 8174505113 11-26562708
8 General Knowledge Noises M G S Publication 9789388538244 7376933372
9 Value Education Moral Treasure Green Book House 9789388309721 9354766041

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing Company 9789355672438 9425917055

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.
1 English Text RISE English STENCIL Course Book 7 Navneet Education Limited 978938915157 022-66626565

2  Hindi calr Hkkx 2 N.C.E.R.T. 8174507043 11-26562708

3 Hindi l`tu fgaUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk Srijan Publisher Pvt Ltd 9789392638619 8882953632

4 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx 2 N.C.E.R.T. 8174506454 11-26562708
5 Maths  Mathematics N.C.E.R.T. 8174506691 11-26562708

Maths WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK MATHEMATICS Arihant Prakashan Meerut 97893327196962 011-47630600
6 Science Science N.C.E.R.T. 8174506543 11-26562708

Science WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK SCIENCE Arihant Prakashan Meerut 9789327196955 011-47630600
7 So.Science Our Past - II (History) N.C.E.R.T. 8174507248 11-26562708

Our Environment (Geography) N.C.E.R.T. 8174507140 11-26562708

Social & Political Life - II N.C.E.R.T. 8174506721 11-26562708
8 General Knowledge Noises M G S Publication 9388538250 7376933372
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CLASS VI



9 Value Education Moral Treasure Green Book House 978938830973 9354766041
10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing Company 9789355672391 9425917055

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.
1 English Text RISE English STENCIL Course Book 8 Navneet Education Limited 9789389994315 022-66626565
2  Hindi calr Hkkx 3 N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508171 11-26562708

3 Hindi l`tu fgaUnh O;kdj.k rFkk jpuk Srijan Publisher Pvt Ltd 9789392638671 8882953632
4 Sanskrit :fpjk Hkkx 3 N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508102 11-26562708
5 Maths  Mathematics N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508140 11-26562708

Maths WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK MATHEMATICS Arihant Prakashan Meerut 9789327197020 011-47630600
6 Science Science N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508126 11-26562708

Science WorkBook NCERT PRACTICE WORKBOOK SCIENCE Arihant Prakashan Meerut 9789327197013 011-47630600
7 So.Science Our Past - III N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508294 11-26562708

Resources & Development (Geography) N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508164 11-26562708

Social & Political Life - III N.C.E.R.T. 9788174508256 11-26562708
8 General Knowledge Noises M G S Publication 9788538269 7376933372
9 Value Education Worthy Living Sophy Publications Pvt.Ltd. 9388538889 9721315500

10 Computer Login 2.0 Headword Publishing Company 9789355672421 9425917055

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Beehive N.C.E.R.T. 8174505024 11-26562708

Moments N.C.E.R.T. 8174505053 11-26562708

2 Hindi f{kfrt Hkkx&1 N.C.E.R.T. 817450480X 11-26562708

d`frdk Hkkx&1 N.C.E.R.T. 8174505814 11-26562708

3 Maths Text Book Mathematics N.C.E.R.T. 8174504893 11-26562708

4 Science Text Book Science N.C.E.R.T. 817450492-3 11-26562708

5 So.Science Indian Contemporary world 1 (history) N.C.E.R.T. 8174505369 11-26562708

Democratic Politics 1  (Civics) N.C.E.R.T. 8174505377 11-26562708

Economics- Understanding E.D (Economics) N.C.E.R.T. 817450536-9 11-26562708

Indian Contemporary (geography) N.C.E.R.T. 8174505202 11-26562708

7 I.T. (402) - Vocational
Information Technology Vocational Based on 

Window 7 with MS Office 2010 (Code-402)
Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd 9789389561005 911204554370

CLASS VIII

CLASS IX



S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 Hindi   f{kfrt Hkkx&2 N.C.E.R.T. 817450656X 11-26562708

d`frdk Hkkx&2 N.C.E.R.T. 8174507183 11-26562708

2 English First Flight N.C.E.R.T. 8174506586 11-26562708

Foot Prints N.C.E.R.T. 8174507094 11-26562708

3 Maths Mathematics Text book N.C.E.R.T. 8174506349 11-26562708

4 Science  Science Text Book N.C.E.R.T. 817450636-5 11-26562708

5 So.Science Indian Contemporary world 2 (history) N.C.E.R.T. 8174507078 11-26562708

Democratic Politics 2  (Civics) N.C.E.R.T. 8174507116 11-26562708

Economics- Understanding E.D (Economics) N.C.E.R.T. 8174506551 11-26562708

Indian Contemporary (geography) N.C.E.R.T. 8174506446 11-26562708

7 I.T. (402) - Vocational
Information Technology Skill Course with MS Office 

(Code-402) Level-2
Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd 9789389561340 911204554370

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 Hindi  (optional ) Aaroh Part-1 NCERT 8174504877 011-26562708

Vitan Part-1 8174505547 011-26562708

2 English (Core) Horn bill NCERT 8174505245 011-26562708

Snap Shots NCERT 8174505563 011-26562708

3 Physics Physics Part 1 NCERT 8174505083 011-26562708

Physics Part 2 NCERT 8174505660 011-26562708

4 Chemistry Chemistry Part 1 NCERT 817450494-x 011-26562708

Chemistry Part 2 NCERT 817450535-0 011-26562708

5 Maths Maths NCERT 8174504869 011-26562708

6 Bio Biology NCERT 8174504966 011-26562708

7 P.E (optional ) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication 9788173136696 0181-5002021

8 IP (optional ) Informatics Practics (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub 9788177002423 011-23247736

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 English Hornbill N.C.E.R.T. 8174505245 011-26562708

Snapshots N.C.E.R.T. 8174505563 011-26562708

2 Hindi  (optional ) Aaroh Part-1 N.C.E.R.T. 8174504877 011-26562708

Vitan Part-1 N.C.E.R.T. 8174505547 011-26562708

3 Accounts Financial Accounting-1 N.C.E.R.T. 81-7450-507-5 011-26562708

Financial Accounting-2 N.C.E.R.T. 81-7450-532-6  011-26562708

 Class  XI 'Comm' 

CLASS X

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.
CLASS XI 'Science' 



4 Business Studies Business studies N.C.E.R.T. 817450530-x 011-26562708

5 Economics 1. Introductory micro economics N.C.E.R.T. 817450497-3 011-26562708

Statistics for Economics N.C.E.R.T. 817450497-4 011-26562708

6 P.E (optional ) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication 9788173136696 0181-5002021

7 IP (optional ) Informatics Practics (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub 9788177002423 011-23247736

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 Hindi (optional )(302) vkjksg Hkkx 2 NCERT 8174506594 011-26562708

forku Hkkx 2 NCERT 817450696-9 011-26562708

2 English (301) 1.Flamingo NCERT 8174506500 011-26562708

2.Vistas NCERT 817450723X 011-26562708

3 Physics (042) Physics Part-1 NCERT 817450631-4 011-26562708

Physics Part-2 NCERT 817450631-4 011-26562708

4 Chemistry (043) Chemistry Part-1 NCERT 8174506489 011-26562708

Chemistry Part-2 NCERT 8174507167 011-26562708

5 Maths (041) Maths Part-1 NCERT 8174506292 011-26562708

Maths Part-2 NCERT 8174506535 011-26562708

6 Biology (044) Biology NCERT 817450693-x 011-26562708

7 P.E (optional ) (048) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication 9788173136030 0181-5002021

8 IP (optional ) (065) Informatics Practics (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub 9788177002379 011-23247736

S.N. Text book Subjects NAME OF THE BOOKS PUBLISHERS ISBN Phone No.

1 Hindi (optional ) (302) vkjksg Hkkx 2 NCERT 8174506594 011-26562708

forku Hkkx 2 NCERT 817450696-9 011-26562708

2 English (301) 1.Flamingo NCERT 8174506500 011-26562708

2.Vistas NCERT 817450723X 011-26562708

3 Accountancy (055) Financial Accounting-1 NCERT 8174506403 011-26562708

Financial Accounting-2 NCERT 9789350073421 011-26562708

Financial Accounting-3 NCERT 8174506780 011-26562708

4 Business Studies (054) 1. Business Studies -1 NCERT 8174506977 011-26562708

2. Business Studies -2 NCERT 8174507566 011-26562708

5 Economics (030) 1.Indian Economic development (Economic) NCERT 8174507159 011-26562708

2. Introductory macro economics NCERT 8174507159 011-26562708

6 P.E (optional ) (048) A Text Book Of Physical Education (Candid) Evergreen Publication 9788173136030 0181-5002021

7 IP (optional ) (065) Informatics Practices (Sumita Arora) Dhanpat Rai & Co. Pub 9788177002379 011-23247736

CLASS XII 'Science'

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.

CLASS XII 'Comm'

Note:   * Parents and students are free to purchase the prescribed books from anywhere.


